19.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 25.04.2018

# Jméno
1 Harakal Frantisek (2007)
2 Janatova Zderika (2007)
3 Resl Vaclav (2008)
4 Grusova Veronika (2008)
5 Norba Denis (2008)
6 Janata Jan (2009)
7 Saska Lukas (2007)
8 Novékova Nela (2009)
9 Lutovska Kldra (2008)
10 Pastorkova Lea (2009)
11 Svobodova Karin (2008)
12 Nesporova Nikola (2009)
13 DZzupin Matéj (2007)
14 Fejfarova Viktorie (2008)
15 Zarika Albert (2008)
16 Hatasova Magdaléna (2007)
17 Pospisilova Rozarie (2008)
18 Velova Michaela (2008)
19 Grusova Eliska (2010)
20 Svobodova Nikola (2008)
21 Sipal Josef (2008)
22 Docekal Jakub (2008)
23 Fejfarova Sofie (2011)
24 Simonové Veronika (2008)
25 Svarcova Patricie (2009)
26 Berka Krystof (2008)
27 Pospisilova Emma (2007)
28 Habova Kléra (2007)
29 Schaab Eduard (2009)
30 Riha Simon (2009)
31 Sipal Janek (2010)
32 Sipalova Rozérie (2010)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ BIZU JBC
TJ BIZU JBC

Cas

00:03:04,00
00:03:26,00
00:03:27,00
00:03:33,00
00:03:36,00
00:03:38,00
00:03:46,00
00:03:51,00
00:03:55,00
00:03:58,00
00:04:09,00
00:04:11,00
00:04:16,00
00:04:18,00
00:04:20,00
00:04:20,00
00:04:21,00
00:04:23,00
00:04:30,00
00:04:30,00
00:04:33,00
00:04:38,00
00:04:39,00
00:04:41,00
00:04:47,00
00:04:49,00
00:04:53,00
00:05:05,00
00:05:20,00
00:05:50,00
00:05:54,00
00:06:11,00

Plavani
00:00:32,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:01:49,00()

Béh
00:02:32,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:03:06,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:03:17,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:32,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:33,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:03:26,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:03:45,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:04:01,00()
00:03:59,00()
00:04:08,00()
00:03:58,00()
00:04:22,00()



