

19.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 25.04.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Harakal František (2007)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:03:04,00	00:00:32,00()	00:02:32,00()
2	Janatová Zdeňka (2007)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:03:26,00	00:00:34,00()	00:02:52,00()
3	Resl Václav (2008)	CZE		00:03:27,00	00:00:40,00()	00:02:47,00()
4	Grusová Veronika (2008)	CZE		00:03:33,00	00:00:36,00()	00:02:57,00()
5	Norba Denis (2008)	CZE		00:03:36,00	00:00:49,00()	00:02:47,00()
6	Janata Jan (2009)	CZE		00:03:38,00	00:00:50,00()	00:02:48,00()
7	Saska Lukáš (2007)	CZE		00:03:46,00	00:00:47,00()	00:02:59,00()
8	Nováková Nela (2009)	CZE		00:03:51,00	00:00:45,00()	00:03:06,00()
9	Lutovská Klára (2008)	CZE		00:03:55,00	00:00:40,00()	00:03:15,00()
10	Pastorková Lea (2009)	CZE		00:03:58,00	00:00:41,00()	00:03:17,00()
11	Svobodová Karin (2008)	CZE		00:04:09,00	00:00:46,00()	00:03:23,00()
12	Nešporová Nikola (2009)	CZE		00:04:11,00	00:00:53,00()	00:03:18,00()
13	Džupin Matěj (2007)	CZE		00:04:16,00	00:00:48,00()	00:03:28,00()
14	Fejfarová Viktorie (2008)	CZE		00:04:18,00	00:00:46,00()	00:03:32,00()
15	Zaňka Albert (2008)	CZE		00:04:20,00	00:00:55,00()	00:03:25,00()
16	Hatašová Magdaléna (2007)	CZE		00:04:20,00	00:01:08,00()	00:03:12,00()
17	Pospíšilová Rozárie (2008)	CZE		00:04:21,00	00:00:56,00()	00:03:25,00()
18	Velová Michaela (2008)	CZE		00:04:23,00	00:00:55,00()	00:03:28,00()
19	Grusová Eliška (2010)	CZE		00:04:30,00	00:01:02,00()	00:03:28,00()
20	Svobodová Nikola (2008)	CZE		00:04:30,00	00:01:02,00()	00:03:28,00()
21	Šípal Josef (2008)	CZE		00:04:33,00	00:01:00,00()	00:03:33,00()
22	Dočekal Jakub (2008)	CZE		00:04:38,00	00:00:55,00()	00:03:43,00()
23	Fejfarová Sofie (2011)	CZE		00:04:39,00	00:01:13,00()	00:03:26,00()
24	Simonová Veronika (2008)	CZE		00:04:41,00	00:01:11,00()	00:03:30,00()
25	Švarcová Patricie (2009)	CZE		00:04:47,00	00:01:34,00()	00:03:13,00()
26	Berka Kryštof (2008)	CZE		00:04:49,00	00:01:04,00()	00:03:45,00()
27	Pospíšilová Emma (2007)	CZE		00:04:53,00	00:01:10,00()	00:03:43,00()
28	Habová Klára (2007)	CZE		00:05:05,00	00:01:04,00()	00:04:01,00()
29	Schaab Eduard (2009)	CZE		00:05:20,00	00:01:21,00()	00:03:59,00()
30	Říha Šimon (2009)	CZE		00:05:50,00	00:01:42,00()	00:04:08,00()
31	Šípal Janek (2010)	CZE		00:05:54,00	00:01:56,00()	00:03:58,00()
32	Šípalová Rozárie (2010)	CZE		00:06:11,00	00:01:49,00()	00:04:22,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 06:43